

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14174/2008

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHARANJIT SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

with

SLP(C) Nos.14135-14142, 14179, 14169, 14170, 14133/2008

(with office report)

Date: 03/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents. Dasti,  
in addition, is allowed.

List again on 19.1.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

rd